1
Application
Server
Platform
2
Single
Board
Computer

AS-35A / AS-25A / AS-25C
FCD-501 / FCD-502
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FCD-301[C]-RS:
3.5" compact drive bay with USB port, RoHS
[C] Color Code: B=Black, W=White
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FCD-302[C]-RS:
3.5" Internal 7-in-1 USB 2.0 Card Reader, RoHS
[C] Color Code: B=Black, W=White
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AS-35A-RS: 3.5" Drive Anti-vibration kit, RoHS
AS-25A-RS: 2.5" Drive Anti-vibration kit, RoHS
AS-25C-RS: Enhanced 2.5" Drive Anti-vibration kit, RoHS
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FCD-501[C]-RS: 5.25" 3-in-1 compact drive bay, RoHS compliant
FCD-502[C]-RS: 5.25" 2-in-1 compact drive bay, RoHS compliant
FCD-501[C]/FD-P144/CDROM-N24IDE-W-RS: 5.25" 3-in-1 compact drive bay with CD-ROM, floppy drive and two USB ports, RoHS compliant
FCD-502[C]/FD-P144/CDROM-N24IDE-W-RS: 5.25" 2-in-1 compact drive bay with floppy drive and CD-ROM, RoHS compliant
[C] Color Code: B=Black, W=White
FCD-502